
Healthcare Staffing Vendors  
 
AA. 22nd Century Technologies, Inc.   

Contact Name Shikha Sharma  
Contact Email sledbids@tscti.com   
  

AB. 24/7 Allstaff   
Contact Name Robert Adams  
Contact Email RobertLAdams@TeleHelp247.Org   
 

AC. 8-KOI, INC.   
Contact Name Dean Rosenquist  
Contact Email drosenquist@8-koi.com  
  

AD. AB Staffing Solutions   
Contact Name Donny Te  
Contact Email dte@abstaffing.com  
 

AE.   Accountable Healthcare Staffing  
Contact Name Christine Meehan  
Contact Email Contracts@AHCStaff.com  
 

AF.   ACI Federal   
Contact Name Adib Chowdhury 
Contact Email adib@acifed.com 
 

AG. Adelphi Medical Staffing   
Contact Name Dayne Troupe  
Contact Email dtroupe@adelphimedicalstaffing.com 
  

AH. Advantis Medical   
Contact Name Mark Weinberg  
Contact Email mweinberg@advantismed.com 
  

AI.   Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC   
Contact Name Trevor Wrigge  
Contact Email trevor.wrigge@aequor.com 
  

AJ.   Amergis Healthcare Staffing Inc.   
Contact Name Shannon Avery  
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Healthcare Staffing Vendors  
 

Contact Email shpintan@amergis.com 
  

AK. AMN Healthcare   
Contact Name Andrew Milbourne  
Contact Email rcsrfp@amnhealthcare.com 
  

AL.   Angel Staffing, Inc.   
Contact Name Megan Shull   
Contact Email megan@angelstaffing.net 
  

AM. Annashae  
Contact Name Leronza Campbell  
Contact Email lcampbell@annashae.com  
   

AN. ATA Services, Inc.  
Contact Name Peter Harrod  
Contact Email pharrod@ataservices.net  
   

AO. Aura Staffing Partners Chicago, LLC  
Contact Name Julia Santarcangelo  
Contact Email julias@aurastaff.com  
   

AP. Barton Healthcare Staffing LLC   
Contact Name Shawn Ervin  
Contact Email servin@bartonhealthcarestaffing.com  
  

AQ. Bayan Global Staffing   
Contact Name Nicole Meyer  
Contact Email nicole@bayanglobalstaffing.com  
  

AR. Cirrus Concept Consulting dba Alto Healthcare Staffing  
Contact Name Doug Schroeder  
Contact Email dschroeder@altostaffing.com  
  

AS. COGENT Infotech Corporation   
Contact Name Justin Acord  
Contact Email Govt-Bids@cogentinfo.com  
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Healthcare Staffing Vendors  
 
AT.   Columbus Medical Services, LLC dba The Columbus Organization  

Contact Name Rachel Lilley  
Contact Email rrlilley@columbusorg.com  
   

AU. Comprehensive Mobile Care   
Contact Name Tanner Clawson  
Contact Email tclawson@compmobilecare.com  
  

AV. Compunnel Software Group, Inc.  
Contact Name Nitisha Kainthola  
Contact Email SLEDBids@compunnel.com  
   

AW. Connected Health Care, LLC  
Contact Name Joy Johnson  
Contact Email jjohnson@connectedhc.com  
   

AX. Consilium Staffing    
Contact Name Amy Gentile  
Contact Email agentile@consiliumstaffing.com  
  

AY. Corporate Solutions General Inc.  
Contact Name Madhavi Reddy Koduru  
Contact Email projects@corsogen.com  
   

AZ.   Cynet Health Inc.   
Contact Name Arpit Paul  
Contact Email localgov@cynethealth.com  
  

BA. Datson360 LLC  
Contact Name Manoj Kumar  
Contact Email manoj@datson360.com  
   

BB. DevCare Solutions   
Contact Name Janaki Thiru 
Contact Email rfp@devcare.com  
 

BC. DIOSS LLC  
Contact Name Dawn Montecillo  
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Healthcare Staffing Vendors  
 

Contact Email dmontecillo@diossllc.com  
   

BD. Diskriter Inc.  
Contact Name Laveena Yadav  
Contact Email solutions@diskriter.com  
   

BE.   Doximity Talent Solutions   
Contact Name Amanda Lingle  
Contact Email alingle@doximity.com  
  

BF.   E-solutions Inc  
Contact Name Vikas Soman  
Contact Email vikas.s@e-solutionsinc.com  
   

BG. Eight Eleven Group   
Contact Name Grayson Goodyear  
Contact Email ggoodyear@medasource.com  
  

BH. Elite Recruiting & Consulting Services, LLC  
Contact Name Dondrel Scott  
Contact Email dondrel.scott@elitercs.com  
   

BI.   EMONICS, LLC   
Contact Name Brijesh Tripathi  
Contact Email States@emonics.com  
    

BJ.   Enterprise Solutions Inc   
Contact Name Sunder Pillai  
Contact Email gov@enterprisesolutioninc.com  
  

BK. Fidelity Partners  
Contact Name Bolivar DePena  
Contact Email bo.Depena@fidelitypartners.org  
   

BL.   First Connect Center LLC   
Contact Name Panky Garia  
Contact Email govt@firstconnecthealth.com  
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Healthcare Staffing Vendors  
 
BM. Flagstar Staffing Inc  

Contact Name Naomi Kuriansky  
Contact Email nkuriansky@fsnursing.com  
   

BN. Fusion Workforce Solutions, LLC   
Contact Name Levi Stork  
Contact Email levi.stork@fusionmedstaff.com  
  

BO. GHR Healthcare, LLC  
Contact Name Debbie Anderson  
Contact Email contracts@ghrhealthcare.com  
   

BP. GLC On-The-Go  
Contact Name Lorin Cone  
Contact Email lcone@glcgroup.com  
   

BQ. Global Nutrition Services, LLC  
Contact Name Kelly Hines  
Contact Email kelly@gnsdietitians.com  
   

BR. Griffiths Prince & Associates Consulting  
Contact Name Dr. Marcia Griffiths, Ph.D.  
Contact Email dr.marcia@griffithsprince.com  
   

BS. Halcyon Nurse Staffing   
Contact Name Mark Weidner  
Contact Email mweidner@halcyonnursestaffing.com  
  

BT.   Hanover Medzone LLC   
Contact Name Mousmi Gandhi  
Contact Email proposals@hanovermedzone.com  
  

BU. Harman Square LLC  
Contact Name Hari Chitta 
Contact Email hr@hmsnt.com  
  

BV. Health Advocates Network, Inc.  
Contact Name Andrea Goodwin  
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Healthcare Staffing Vendors  
 

Contact Email contracts2@stafftodayinc.com  
   

BW. Hire Power Recruits, LLC  
Contact Name Deborah Grimes  
Contact Email working@hirepowerrecruits.com  
   

BX. IMCS Group, Inc.   
Contact Name Mustafa Khan  
Contact Email presales@imcsgroup.net  
  

BY. Infojini, Inc.  
Contact Name Sandeep Harjani  
Contact Email statebids@infojiniconsulting.com  
   

BZ.   Infostride Inc.   
Contact Name Ritu Mangla  
Contact Email ritu@infostride.com  
   

CA. InSync Consulting Services, LLC   
Contact Name Sue Hitchcock  
Contact Email shitchcock@insynconline.net  
  

CB. Invoti, LLC.   
Contact Name Manpreet Kaur 
Contact Email info@invoti.com  
 

CC. Jackson & Coker Locumtenens, LLC 
Contact Name Darla Lopez  
Contact Email government@jacksonandcoker.com  
    

CD. JDM Associates, LLC  
Contact Name Austin Greer 
Contact Email agreer@jdm-vet.com  
  

CE. Jones Telepractice Agency, LLC  
Contact Name Ashley Jones  
Contact Email ajones@jonestelepractice.com  
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Healthcare Staffing Vendors  
 
CF. LanceSoft,Inc.  

Contact Name Prashant Arni  
Contact Email marketing@lancesoft.com  
   

CG. LocumPhysicians  
Contact Name Nicole Aaron  
Contact Email Aaron@locumphysicians.com  
   

CH. LocumTenens.com LLC  
Contact Name Janet Ridling  
Contact Email jridling@locumtenens.com  
   

CI.   Maceo Carter Investments LLC 
Contact Name Stephen Carter  
Contact Email scarter@sterlingstaffingsolutions.com  
    

CJ.   Medical Edge Recruitment  
Contact Name Kevin Crawford  
Contact Email rfps@medicaledge.com  
   

CK. Medical Solutions LLC  
Contact Name Matthew Monahan  
Contact Email matthew.monahan@medicalsolutions.com  
   

CL. Millennium Franchise Group, LLC dba Hacking Solutions 
Contact Name Tony Beaman  
Contact Email tbeaman@hackingsolutions.com  
     

CM. MPLT Healthcare 
Contact Name Ron Malanowski  
Contact Email rmalanowski@mplthealthcare.com  
    

CN. Navitas Partners LLC  
Contact Name Kasturi Mahajan  
Contact Email rfp@navitassols.com  
   

CO. NiteLines USA, Inc.   
Contact Name Shirley Bennett  
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Healthcare Staffing Vendors  
 

Contact Email sbennett@nitelinesusa.com  
  

CP. Nurse Salute LLC  
Contact Name Iyobo Elegon  
Contact Email yesiamyournurse@gmail.com  
   

CQ. OnCall Solutions  
Contact Name Jessica Brandt  
Contact Email jessica.brandt@oncallsolutions.com  
   

CR. OneStaff Medical   
Contact Name Wade Alberts  
Contact Email WAlberts@onestaffmedical.com  
  

CS. Opportunity Healthcare 
Contact Name Ariel Isaac  
Contact Email ariel@opportunityhc.com  
   

CT. Prime Time Healthcare 
Contact Name Mariah Brookins  
Contact Email mariahbrookins@primetimehealthcare.com  
    

CU. Prime Workforce Solutions 
Contact Name James Futch  
Contact Email jfutch@primeworkforcesolutions.com  
    

CV. Quick Response Staffing Inc  
Contact Name Renee Pinson 
Contact Email qrs@qrsnurse.com  
  

CW. Rang Technologies Inc 
Contact Name Jigar Patel 
Contact Email sales@rangtech.com  
   

CX. Rapid Temps, LLC 
Contact Name Tenesha Perea  
Contact Email tenesha@rapidtemps.com  
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Healthcare Staffing Vendors  
 
CY. Remarkable Staffing, LLC   

Contact Name jordan joseph  
Contact Email jjoseph@remarkablestaffing.com  
  

CZ. RX Staffing Solutions, Inc 
Contact Name Darryl Moore  
Contact Email dmoorexk8@yahoo.com  
    

DA. ShiftMed, LLC  
Contact Name Zachary Montiel  
Contact Email Zachary.Montiel@CareerStaff.com  
   

DB. SLS Health Services LLC  
Contact Name Sheryl Blair  
Contact Email sblair@sls-health.com  
   

DC. SnapMedTech, Inc. 
Contact Name Aaron Flannery  
Contact Email aaron.flannery@snapcare.com  
    

DD. SoftSages Technology 
Contact Name Anthony Merulla  
Contact Email rfp@softsages.com  
    

DE. Staffactory LLC.  
Contact Name Chiraz Kelly  
Contact Email presales@staffactory.com  
   

DF. Supplemental Health Care  
Contact Name Vanessa Diama  
Contact Email NationalRFPs@shccares.com  
    

DG. Supplemental Medical Services, Inc. dba StaffLink  
Contact Name Onnie Green  
Contact Email onnie@stafflinkusa.com  
   

DH. Sygnetics, Inc.  
Contact Name Kim Smith  
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Healthcare Staffing Vendors  
 

Contact Email kim.smith@sygnetics.com  
   

DI.   Talent4Health, LLC.  
Contact Name Aamir Bakshi  
Contact Email govt@talent4health.com  
    

DJ.   TCI GROUP 
Contact Name Bukunmi Awodele  
Contact Email hello@talentcatalystsolutions.com  
    

DK. Tech9 IT-Solutions Inc 
Contact Name Swathi Kolli  
Contact Email sales@tech9itsolutions.com  
    

DL. Technostaff LLC 
Contact Name Asheesh Mahajan  
Contact Email marketing@honorvettech.com  
    

DM. TeleHelp 24/7 
Contact Name Robert Adams  
Contact Email RobertLAdams@TeleHelp247.Org  
    

DN. TempMD, LLC 
Contact Name Ryan Fagan  
Contact Email ryan@tempmd.com  
    

DO. Triage, LLC 
Contact Name Courtney Dobernecker  
Contact Email courtney.dobernecker@triagestaff.com  
    

DP. Trusted Managed Services, LLC  
Contact Name Patrick Martino  
Contact Email Pmartino@trustedtalent.com  
   

DQ. TRYFACTA, INC.  
Contact Name Adesh Tyagi 
Contact Email rfp@tryfacta.ai  
  

mailto:kim.smith@sygnetics.com
mailto:govt@talent4health.com
mailto:hello@talentcatalystsolutions.com
mailto:sales@tech9itsolutions.com
mailto:marketing@honorvettech.com
mailto:RobertLAdams@TeleHelp247.Org
mailto:ryan@tempmd.com
mailto:courtney.dobernecker@triagestaff.com
mailto:Pmartino@trustedtalent.com
mailto:rfp@tryfacta.ai


Healthcare Staffing Vendors  
 
DR. Twenty80, LLC  

Contact Name Trung Thai  
Contact Email trung@twenty80.io  
   

DS. VALENCIA FAMILY HEALTHCARE   
Contact Name LEONA HERRELL  
Contact Email LEONA.HERRELL@MYCORRHEALTH.COM  
  

DT. Vann Roos Rehabilitation   
Contact Name Christopher Roosmalen  
Contact Email admingroup@vannroosrehab.com  
  

DU. Vendor / GroupESM  
Contact Name Sarah Medddah  
Contact Email contact@groupesm.org   
  

DV. VIVA USA, Inc.  
Contact Name Ilango Radhakrishnan  
Contact Email govtbids@viva-it.com  
   

DW. ZenTech Consulting 
Contact Name Kristen Stark  
Contact Email kristen@zentechconsulting.com   

mailto:trung@twenty80.io
mailto:LEONA.HERRELL@MYCORRHEALTH.COM
mailto:admingroup@vannroosrehab.com
mailto:contact@groupesm.org
mailto:govtbids@viva-it.com
mailto:kristen@zentechconsulting.com

